Search (part number or keyword)
Welcome Log in Sign up
SE Relays Home Sitemap Contact Us
Products Sales Channels Support Downloads About Us
Products
By Keyword
All Categories    725 Relays
Item # 725BXXBM4L-12D, 725 Power Relays / DPST-NO, 25 Amp Rating (DC)
Specifications  � Contact Characteristics  � Coil Characteristics  � Performance Characteristics  � Product Certifications
Check Inventory Check Distributor Inventory
Nominal Input Voltage 12 VDC
Coil Resistance (Ohms) 75 Ohm
Cover Style Plug-In Cover
Options
LED
Flag Indicator
Locking Push Button
Specifications
Note that image may not be exact representation of part number. 725BXX
larger image
larger image
MORE IMAGES
� Wiring Diagram
� Complete Solution
VIEW CAD DRAWING
  � 3D
  � 2D Front View
  � 2D Right Side View
  � 2D Bottom View
  � 2D Sales Drawing
DOWNLOADS
Sell Sheet
(PDF, 0KB)
Spec Sheet
(PDF, 0KB)
Competitive
Comparison
(PDF, 0KB)
All Categories > 725 Relays > Item # 725BXXBM4L-12D
Download PDF Printable Page Email This Page Save To Favorites
Item # 725BXXBM4L-12D, 725 Power Relays / DPST-NO, 25 Amp Rat... http://magnecraft.thomasnet.com/item/all-categories/725/725bxxbm4l-12d
1 of 3 7/28/2015 4:57 PM
Horsepower Rating 1 hp at 120 VAC 50/60Hz, 2 hp at 277 VAC 50/60 Hz
Tungsten Rating 1.3 kW at 120 VAC 50/60 Hz
Terminal Style Quick Connect (Q.C.): 0.25 x 0.031 in. (6.35 x 0.80 mm)
Contact Rating 25 A
Contact Configuration DPST-NO
Contact Materials Silver Alloy
Maximum Switching Voltage (V) 300 V
Switching Current at Voltage (AC,
Resistive)
25 A at 277 VAC 50/60 Hz
Switching Current at Voltage (DC,
Resistive)
25 A at 30 VDC
Minimum Switching Requirement 100 mA at 5 VDC (0.5 W)
Operating Range - % of Nominal
(AC)
75 to 110 %
Operating Range - % of Nominal
(DC)
75 to 110 %
Average Consumption (AC / VA) 2.50 VA
Average Consumption (DC / W) 1.90 W
Electrical Life (UL508),
Operations at Rated Current
(Resistive)
100000
Mechanical Life, Unpowered 5000000
Operating Time (Response Time) 30 ms
Dielectric Strength - Between
Coil and Contact
4000 VAC (rms)
Dielectric Strength - Between
Poles
2000 VAC (rms)
Agency Approvals
UL (E43641)
CSA (168986)
CE (per IEC 60947-1)
RoHS
Contact Characteristics
Coil Characteristics
Performance Characteristics
Product Certifications
Power Relay
Catalog
(PDF, 0KB)
Mating Socket
70-725-1
70-725-1 Socket / 30
Amp, 300 V
Spring Clip
16-725SC
Relay Clips
Item # 725BXXBM4L-12D, 725 Power Relays / DPST-NO, 25 Amp Rat... http://magnecraft.thomasnet.com/item/all-categories/725/725bxxbm4l-12d
2 of 3 7/28/2015 4:57 PM
Home | Sitemap | Job Seekers | Terms | Privacy | Contact Us ©2012 Schneider Electric USA Inc., All Rights Reserved. | Admin
Item # 725BXXBM4L-12D, 725 Power Relays / DPST-NO, 25 Amp Rat... http://magnecraft.thomasnet.com/item/all-categories/725/725bxxbm4l-12d
3 of 3 7/28/2015 4:57 PM